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Fencers (present, structured order - 38 fencers)
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name and first name number club nat. d.o.b.

KOSMACH Natallia 72 BELARUS BLR 4/5/1999

TSIKHANAVA Alina 80 BELARUS BLR 16/3/1998

UTLIK Alisa 56 BELARUS BLR 20/4/1998

DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna 68 KKSZ- GIM 6 KONIN POL 20/2/1997

FIC Michalina 91 KKSZ- GIM 6 KONIN POL 8/2/1999

MAKSYM Martyna 57 KKSZ- GIM 6 KONIN POL 19/2/1998

NOWINOWSKA Natalia 85 KKSZ- GIM 6 KONIN POL 11/11/1999

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia 18 POLSKA I POL 27/5/1997

MATUSZAK Sylwia 9 POLSKA I POL 16/11/1997

MAZUREK Marta 34 POLSKA I POL 20/7/1998

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna 16 POLSKA I POL 11/4/1997

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna 46 POLSKA II POL 4/2/1997

MICHALAK Weronika 45 POLSKA II POL 9/9/1997

POPCZYK Emilia 68 POLSKA II POL 8/10/1998

WIDERA Paulina 53 POLSKA II POL 24/2/1997

CIESLAR Zuzanna 98 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/11/2000

UBOWSKA Natalia 24 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 28/2/1997

WALAS Natalia 79 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/7/1998

GICZAN Daria 70 UKS 13 BIA£YSTOK POL 18/1/1997

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka 70 UKS 13 BIA£YSTOK POL 11/4/1998

WYSOCKA Monika 59 UKS 13 BIA£YSTOK POL 28/10/1997

MEKINA Mariya 28 RUSSIA RUS 4/9/1998

NIKITINA Olga 25 RUSSIA RUS 26/11/1998

SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1 RUSSIA RUS 26/1/1997

AGAFONOVA Alena 75 RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUS 12/6/1999

KLIMOVA Alexandra 38 RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUS 22/8/1998

ONUFRIEVA Regina 1 RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUS 23/4/1998

ERMOLOVA Anna 32 RUSSIA SIBERIA RUS 27/1/1998

MIKHAILOVA Alina 17 RUSSIA SIBERIA RUS 1/12/1999

MOSEYKO Alina 44 RUSSIA SIBERIA RUS 3/11/1997

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia 50 UKRAINE UKR 20/1/2000

SINIAKOVA Nina 54 UKRAINE UKR 23/7/1997

SMIRNOVA Margarita 67 UKRAINE UKR 3/3/1999

VASENKO Dariia 94 UKRAINE UKR 5/8/2002

BARNETT Mary 26 USA USA 21/2/1999

HASSETT Tara 6 USA USA 13/3/1997

KIM Lauren 43 USA USA 24/10/1998

LASOTA Marta 8 USA USA 1/7/1998
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Teams (present, ordered by points - 11 teams)

page 1/1

fencer number club nat.

208 (56 72 80) BELARUS BLR

210 (57 68 85) KKSZ- GIM 6 KONIN POL

43 (9 16 18) POLSKA I POL

144 (45 46 53) POLSKA II POL

54 (1 25 28) RUSSIA RUS

114 (1 38 75) RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUS

93 (17 32 44) RUSSIA SIBERIA RUS

201 (24 79 98) TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

171 (50 54 67) UKRAINE UKR

199 (59 70 70) UKS 13 BIA£YSTOK POL

40 (6 8 26) USA USA
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1 USA USA

Tableau of 16

16 --- ---

9 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

8 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL    45/43

5 RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUS

12 --- ---

13 --- ---

4 RUSSIA SIBERIA RUS

3 RUSSIA I RUS

14 --- ---

11 KKSZ - GIM6 KONIN POL

6 POLSKA II POL    45/23

7 UKRAINE UKR

10 BELARUS BLR    45/44

15 --- ---

2 POLSKA I POL

USA

Tableau of 8

UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK
   45/33

RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I

RUSSIA SIBERIA
   45/44

RUSSIA I

POLSKA II
   45/31

BELARUS

POLSKA I
   45/24

USA

Semi-finals

RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I

   45/39

RUSSIA I

POLSKA I

   45/38

RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I

Final

RUSSIA I

   45/42
RUSSIA I

USA

Third place

POLSKA I    45/29
USA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 teams)
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rank name club nat. ??

1 RUSSIA I RUSSIA RUS

2 RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I RUS

3 USA USA USA

4 POLSKA I POLSKA I POL

5 RUSSIA SIBERIA RUSSIA SIBERIA RUS

6 POLSKA II POLSKA II POL

7 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL

8 BELARUS BELARUS BLR

9 UKRAINE UKRAINE UKR

10 TMS SOSNOWIEC TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

11 KKSZ - GIM6 KONIN KKSZ- GIM 6 KONIN POL
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat nat. poules matches finales

BYKOV Andrey B RUS 0 1 0

DECKER Laura USA 0 2 1

DIATCHENKO Al RUS 0 1 0

GAL Lukasz POL 0 2 1

KRASOVSKIY Ol UKR 0 1 1

PALASZ Patryk POL 0 0 1
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Tableau of 16

UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK   -   TMS SOSNOWIEC

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The sco

2

4

7

13

21

27

33

38

43

Hits

2

2

3

6

8

6

6

5

5

Name

WYSOCKA Monika

GICZAN Daria

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszk

GICZAN Daria

WYSOCKA Monika

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszk

GICZAN Daria

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszk

WYSOCKA Monika

Name

WALAS Natalia

UBOWSKA Natalia

CIESLAR Zuzanna

WALAS Natalia

CIESLAR Zuzanna

UBOWSKA Natalia

CIESLAR Zuzanna

WALAS Natalia

UBOWSKA Natalia

POLSKA II   -   KKSZ - GIM6 KONIN

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The sco

0

6

8

9

11

17

18

20

23

Hits

0

6

2

1

2

6

1

2

3

Name

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

WIDERA Paulina

MICHALAK Weronika

WIDERA Paulina

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

MICHALAK Weronika

WIDERA Paulina

MICHALAK Weronika

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

Name

NOWINOWSKA Natalia

MAKSYM Martyna

FIC Michalina

NOWINOWSKA Natalia

FIC Michalina

MAKSYM Martyna

FIC Michalina

NOWINOWSKA Natalia

MAKSYM Martyna
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Tableau of 16

BELARUS   -   UKRAINE

The sco

4

7

8

9

13

24

28

35

45

Hits

4

3

1

1

4

11

4

7

10

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

44

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Name

UTLIK Alisa

KOSMACH Natallia

TSIKHANAVA Alina

UTLIK Alisa

TSIKHANAVA Alina

KOSMACH Natallia

TSIKHANAVA Alina

UTLIK Alisa

KOSMACH Natallia

Name

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

SMIRNOVA Margarita

SINIAKOVA Nina

SMIRNOVA Margarita

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

SINIAKOVA Nina

SMIRNOVA Margarita

SINIAKOVA Nina

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
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Tableau of 8

UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK   -   USA

The sco

4

6

8

10

14

16

19

27

33

Hits

4

2

2

2

4

2

3

8

6

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

WYSOCKA Monika

GICZAN Daria

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszk

GICZAN Daria

WYSOCKA Monika

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszk

GICZAN Daria

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszk

WYSOCKA Monika

Name

LASOTA Marta

KIM Lauren

BARNETT Mary

LASOTA Marta

BARNETT Mary

KIM Lauren

BARNETT Mary

LASOTA Marta

KIM Lauren

RUSSIA SIBERIA   -   RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I

The sco

4

6

12

16

25

30

35

40

44

Hits

4

2

6

4

9

5

5

5

4

The sco

5

10

15

20

23

26

29

33

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

4

12

Name

MOSEYKO Alina

ERMOLOVA Anna

MIKHAILOVA Alina

ERMOLOVA Anna

MOSEYKO Alina

MIKHAILOVA Alina

ERMOLOVA Anna

MIKHAILOVA Alina

MOSEYKO Alina

Name

KLIMOVA Alexandra

ONUFRIEVA Regina

AGAFONOVA Alena

KLIMOVA Alexandra

AGAFONOVA Alena

ONUFRIEVA Regina

AGAFONOVA Alena

KLIMOVA Alexandra

ONUFRIEVA Regina
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Tableau of 8

POLSKA II   -   RUSSIA I

The sco

0

2

10

14

16

17

28

29

31

Hits

0

2

8

4

2

1

11

1

2

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

WIDERA Paulina

MICHALAK Weronika

WIDERA Paulina

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

MICHALAK Weronika

WIDERA Paulina

MICHALAK Weronika

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

Name

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

NIKITINA Olga

MEKINA Mariya

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

MEKINA Mariya

NIKITINA Olga

MEKINA Mariya

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

NIKITINA Olga

POLSKA I   -   BELARUS

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The sco

3

8

8

9

12

14

19

20

24

Hits

3

5

0

1

3

2

5

1

4

Name

MATUSZAK Sylwia

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

MATUSZAK Sylwia

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

MATUSZAK Sylwia

Name

KOSMACH Natallia

UTLIK Alisa

TSIKHANAVA Alina

KOSMACH Natallia

TSIKHANAVA Alina

UTLIK Alisa

TSIKHANAVA Alina

KOSMACH Natallia

UTLIK Alisa
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Semi-finals

RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I   -   USA

The sco

5

9

14

14

19

30

34

40

45

Hits

5

4

5

0

5

11

4

6

5

The sco

1

10

15

20

25

29

35

37

39

Hits

1

9

5

5

5

4

6

2

2

Name

ONUFRIEVA Regina

AGAFONOVA Alena

KLIMOVA Alexandra

AGAFONOVA Alena

ONUFRIEVA Regina

KLIMOVA Alexandra

AGAFONOVA Alena

KLIMOVA Alexandra

ONUFRIEVA Regina

Name

LASOTA Marta

HASSETT Tara

BARNETT Mary

LASOTA Marta

BARNETT Mary

HASSETT Tara

BARNETT Mary

LASOTA Marta

HASSETT Tara

POLSKA I   -   RUSSIA I

The sco

3

10

13

15

16

22

27

31

38

Hits

3

7

3

2

1

6

5

4

7

The sco

5

9

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

MATUSZAK Sylwia

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

MATUSZAK Sylwia

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

MATUSZAK Sylwia

Name

NIKITINA Olga

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

MEKINA Mariya

NIKITINA Olga

MEKINA Mariya

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

MEKINA Mariya

NIKITINA Olga

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
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Final

RUSSIA I   -   RUSSIA NOVOSIBIRSK I

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The sco

1

4

6

6

9

21

29

35

42

Hits

1

3

2

0

3

12

8

6

7

Name

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

NIKITINA Olga

MEKINA Mariya

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

MEKINA Mariya

NIKITINA Olga

MEKINA Mariya

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

NIKITINA Olga

Name

ONUFRIEVA Regina

AGAFONOVA Alena

KLIMOVA Alexandra

AGAFONOVA Alena

ONUFRIEVA Regina

KLIMOVA Alexandra

AGAFONOVA Alena

KLIMOVA Alexandra

ONUFRIEVA Regina
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Third place

POLSKA I   -   USA

The sco

1

6

10

14

21

25

27

28

29

Hits

1

5

4

4

7

4

2

1

1

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

MAZUREK Marta

MATUSZAK Sylwia

MAZUREK Marta

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

MATUSZAK Sylwia

MAZUREK Marta

MATUSZAK Sylwia

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

Name

BARNETT Mary

HASSETT Tara

KIM Lauren

BARNETT Mary

KIM Lauren

HASSETT Tara

KIM Lauren

BARNETT Mary

HASSETT Tara


